UHITED STATIONS

Advertiser / Product
Abbvie
Abbvie
CORDELL and CORDELL
DIVORCE LAWYERS
GetUpside
Get Upside
Kohl's
Kohl's
Macy's
Macy's Big Brothers & Sisters
MACYS FF
Nugenix
Nugenix
PFizer
PFI Est.0104
PFI Est. 0104
PFI Est. 0104
PFI Est. 0104
Primatene Mist
Primatene Mist
Staples
Staples SMB
Staples
USPS
USPS
Verizon Wireless
Verizon Wireles
Verizon

L41

Cart #

C7249
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C7227

C7116
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C7053
C7055
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C7043

C7186
C7209

C7090

C7407
C7180

Copy Playlist by ISCI for Dick Clark Rewind w Gary Bryan 5

11/27/23 - 12/3/23
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ISCI Code

US_USPAN-C210-248

US_LX200-013-30R
US_GUP-0B63-H029
US_YKHT-3498000

US_QMAY-4259-0S1
US_QMAY-4387-0S1

US_NGNX-473-P036
US_PABR0009000
US_PABR0010000
US_PABR0011000
US_PABR0012000
US_PTNE-0003000

US_QSRA-3074000
US_QSRA-3076000

US_QYPS-0357000

US_QTRA-4000200
US_YVST-0010000

# Exist Creative Title

Abbvie Creon
AttorneysRev2 30

Fall Radio

Fall Radio
Fall Radio

Nugenix

Pfizer ABRYVZO

Pfizer ABRYVZO

Pfizer ABRYVZO

Pfizer ABRYVZO

Prima Mist Triggers Everywhere

Staples SMB
Staples SMB

USPS Holiday

Verizon Straight Talk
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